
Program calendar

Admission

March – May 2015

17 March Tuesday Online application period opens

11 April Saturday Online application period closes

22 April Wednesday 40 short-listed candidates informed of first interview time/date

26 April Sunday Competency interviews (90 mins) start

27 April Monday

28 April Tuesday Panel interviews (30 mins) start

29 April Wednesday

30 April Thursday Competency interviews end

2 May Saturday

3 May Sunday Panel interviews end

6 May Wednesday 30 successful candidates informed by telephone and email

7 May Thursday 30 successful candidates announced on program’s website

Module 1

Strategy and  
leadership

May / June, 2015

31 May Sunday
IMD sessions + Program Opening Dinner (Lausanne, Switzerland)

1 June Monday

2 June Tuesday

IMD sessions (Champery, Switzerland)
3 June Wednesday

4 June Thursday

5 June Friday

6 June Saturday Weekend / free time

7 June Sunday

IMD sessions + half-day company visits (Lausanne, Switzerland)8 June Monday

9 June Tuesday

10 June Wednesday
McKinsey & Company strategic projects (Lausanne, Switzerland)

11 June Thursday

Module 2 

Understanding 
innovation and 
value creation

September, 2015

6 September Sunday

IMD sessions (The Diwan Club, Muscat)
7 September Monday

8 September Tuesday

9 September Wednesday

10 September Thursday McKinsey & Company strategic projects (The Diwan Club, Muscat)

Module 3

Leading  
in a Global 

Context

November, 2015

9 November Monday

IMD sessions + half-day company visits (Singapore)
10 November Tuesday

11 November Wednesday

12 November Thursday

15 November Sunday McKinsey & Company strategic projects (The Diwan Club, Muscat)

Module 4 

Marketing  
and Change

January, 2016

17 January Sunday

IMD sessions (The Diwan Club, Muscat)
18 January Monday

19 January Tuesday

20 January Wednesday

21 January Thursday McKinsey & Company strategic projects (The Diwan Club, Muscat)

Module 5 

Inspirational 
leadership

March, 2016

7 March Monday

IMD sessions + half-day company visits (Lausanne, Switzerland)
8 March Tuesday

9 March Wednesday

10 March Thursday

13 March Sunday McKinsey & Company strategic projects (The Diwan Club, Muscat)

Module 6

Competing  
for the future

May, 2016

22 May Sunday McKinsey & Company strategic projects (The Diwan Club, Muscat)

23 May Monday

IMD sessions (The Diwan Club, Muscat)24 May Tuesday

25 May Wednesday

26 May Thursday Final presentation (The Diwan Club, Muscat)


